
White Horse Morris Programme 2025 
 
 

 
 

DATE VENUE START TIME 

Wednesday 23 April 
St. George’s Day 

The Bell, Wylye 7.30 pm 

Wednesday 30 April The Red Lion, Heytesbury 7.30pm 

Monday 5 May       Ansty May Day then afterwards at  
The Compasses Inn, Chicksgrove 

2.15 pm 

Thursday 8 May             The Horseshoe Inn, Ebbesbourne Wake as 
guests of Sarum Morris.  

8.00pm 

Saturday 10 May The Green Man Festival, Bradford on Avon Details to follow 

Wednesday 14 May  The Royal Oak, Swallowcliffe 8.00pm 

Wednesday 21 May The Black Dog, Chilmark 8.00 pm 

Wednesday 28 May       

Sunday 1 June Stourhead 11.00am - 2.00pm 

Wednesday 4 June The Bath Arms, Shearwater  8.00pm 

Saturday 7 June Wimborne Minster Folk Festival Details to follow 

Wednesday 11 June The Royal Oak, Great Wishford   8.00pm 

Wednesday 18 June     The Seymour Arms, Witham Friary   8.00pm 

Friday 20 June Filly Loo, Ashmore   7.00 pm 

Saturday 21 June      Wiltshire Solstice Ale, Lacock  
Wednesday 25th June The Talbot Inn, Berwick St. John  8.00pm 

Wednesday 2 July     The Benett Arms, Semley  8.00pm 

Wednesday 9 July The Duke, Bratton with Bounds of Selwood 
Morris   

8.00pm 

Wednesday 16 July       The Wyndham Arms, Dinton  7.30pm 

Wednesday 23 July      Tisbury Tour  (Start at The Triangle) 7.30pm 

Sunday 21 December 
 

Winter Solstice, Stonehenge Dawn 

Friday 26 December  
Boxing Day    

Spread Eagle Courtyard,   Stourhead 11.00am 


